
210
<3>

209
<2>

208
<1>

207
<3>

206
<3>

205
<1>

204
<3>

203
<1>

샤워실
세탁실

화장실 사감실

202 201

아고라

노해찬
송윤성
장준호

박재형
이승태
전준열

고현수
유선우
조국진

김태영
장현준
황유빈

김용석
이정진
조현수

권성후
김시온
최승인

오지훈
이대한

김양우
양현수
한준희

장애인
숙소

<예비>

211
<1>

양병윤
이용혁
이혁준

215
<1>

216
<2>

217
<3>

218
<1>

계단 출입구

사무실

212
<3>

박태람
이유찬
황상원

복도

계단

박진유
이왕형
이장현

이승민
이승영

구병용
고규환

김보현
노시현
이예준

통로

213
<1>

박건형
박한울
윤우진 2020학년도 2학기 2층 남자 기숙사(9월)

214
<2>

박홍섭
안재민
황일연



310 309 308 307 306 305 304 303
샤워실
세탁실

화장실

302 301

311
<3>

김지훈
선기주
조성건

315 316 317 318

계단
출입구

사무실 사감실

복도

계단

312
<2>

신현석
원경빈
정민찬

313
<3>

송서준
송영웅
염선형
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314
<2>

양태평
조현민



310 309 308 307 306 305 304 303

샤워실
세탁실

화장실

302 301

김유진
최은서
박지민

강지향
김유경
양수연
이민주

최해언
김영은
하민지

김수정
최가언
정하진

이진양
조연우
황수인

김민채
김보린
유희정

박은빈
박현경
송은서
하효정

311
<3>

315 316 317 318

계단
출입구

사무실 사감실

복도

계단

임효빈
정유나

박선아
유민영
유진서
임서은

정지수
한하람
김현서

김규원
라소연
한옥주

312
<2>

313
<3>
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314
<2>


